Contents

o 00 1 b R W =

(-
o

Acknowledgements
Notes

The classroom context

Children’s nonverbal abilities and their development
Signals of dominance and uncertainty

Attention - positive and negative

Conveying enthusiasm

Showing interest and friendliness

Interpersonal distance and classroom layout

The use of space

Differences between groups

Implications for teacher training

References
Name index
Subject index

viil
1X

13
26
47
64
80
93
119
133
147

166
183
189



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


