## Contents

	Acknowledgements Notes	viii ix
1	The classroom context	1
2	Children's nonverbal abilities and their development	13
3	Signals of dominance and uncertainty	26
4	Attention - positive and negative	47
5	Conveying enthusiasm	64
6	Showing interest and friendliness	80
7	Interpersonal distance and classroom layout	93
8	The use of space	119
9	Differences between groups	133
10	Implications for teacher training	147
	References Name index Subject index	166 183 189